Total Merchandise Purchase Order PO558523

YOUR PROMOTIONAL PARTNER

THIS ORDER HAS 1 ITEM

Order point of contact Chloe Chanday

Direct telephone +44 (0) 1376 319 883

28th September 2021 02:31 PM

Email chloe@totalmerchandise.co.uk

NET £973.00
VAT £194.60
GROSS £1,167.60

Product Vendor Bagco Limited
TM PO Reference P0558523
TM SO Reference SO712065

Supplier product code

Product size

TM product code
TM product name
Product Option

Requested product
colour

Requested print colour

2 Colour Print (1 Side)
Set-up

Delivery

Discount

Net Total

VAT Total

Gross Total

DEADLINE: 29/09/2021

B9221,22,23,24,25,26,27, 28,

29,30, 31, 32
H420 x W380mm
188734

Snowdown Cotton Tote Bags

2 Colour Print (1 Side)

Bright blue
n/a
Quantity
1000
2

1
1

Unit cost
£0.900
£25.000
£23.000
£0.00

Total cost
£900.00
£50.00
£23.00
£0.00
£973.00
£194.60
£1,167.60

This Purchase Order is for exact quantity. No under or overs will be accepted.

Additional Requirements:

CLEAR ( will be in white) The
curl of the logo( in black) The
2(in white) BREATHE OXYGEN
ENERGY (IN BLACK) With a
small 2 in the logo to be white.

Deliver to:

PushBack

Emily Bagg

Building 11, Unit 7
Stanmore business park
Bridgnorth

Shropshire

WV15 5HP

UK

Deadline: 29/09/2021

If this deadline cannot be met
please contact Chloe Chanday
immediately
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