

# **Purchase Order PO558523**

28th September 2021 02:31 PM

**NET** £973.00

**VAT** £194.60

**GROSS** £1,167.60

# THIS ORDER HAS

Order point of contact Chloe Chanday	Product Vendor Bagco Limited	
Direct telephone +44 (0) 1376 319 883	TM PO Reference PO558523	
Email chloe@totalmerchandise.co.uk	TM SO Reference SO712065	

## **DEADLINE: 29/09/2021**

Supplier product code  $\,$  B9221, 22 , 23 , 24 , 25 , 26 , 27 , 28 ,

29, 30, 31, 32

Product size H420 x W380mm

TM product code 188734

**TM product name** Snowdown Cotton Tote Bags

Product Option 2 Colour Print (1 Side)

Requested product Bright blue

colour

Requested print colour n/a



	Quantity	Unit cost	Total cost
2 Colour Print (1 Side)	1000	£0.900	£900.00
Set-up	2	£25.000	£50.00
Delivery	1	£23.000	£23.00
Discount	1	£0.00	£0.00
Net Total			£973.00
VAT Total			£194.60
Gross Total			£1,167.60

This Purchase Order is for exact quantity. No under or overs will be accepted.

### **Additional Requirements:**

CLEAR ( will be in white) The curl of the logo( in black) The 2(in white) BREATHE OXYGEN ENERGY (IN BLACK) With a small 2 in the logo to be white.

#### Deliver to:

PushBack
Emily Bagg
Building 11, Unit 7
Stanmore business park
Bridgnorth
Shropshire
WV15 5HP
UK

Deadline: 29/09/2021

If this deadline cannot be met please contact Chloe Chanday immediately